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General information about company
Scrip code 500399
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE629B01024
Name of the company STEELCO GUJARAT LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Rerenky R Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl.ler the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes

encumbered?
7 ngﬁfger company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of | (o of Shareholding as a Number of Vo't%ng Rights held in each
Category No.of |Partly | o Totalnos. |,," 1o, of | class of securities (1X)
Category | of I\LOS' }? ﬁ d illy pgid palq-up underlying }Slhféesvﬂ shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder | Shareholders | up equity | equity Depository Sh (VL) as per SCRR, & e Total as
an ({h Eﬁfffm eS| Receipts :\f)ﬂr\’z&) 1957) (VIID A5 @ [ Cpacs ogr | Class a % of
) (VI) % of (A+B+C2) |y cgy | TO@ (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A IfLromoter 1 31921366 31921366 |75 31921366 31921366 | 75
Group
B) Public 130669 10640456 10640456 |25 10640456 10640456 | 25
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 130670 42561822 42561822 | 100 42561822 42561822 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
) Number of | Shares pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholdmg ,asa % [Lockedin | otherwise
s No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of (XIII) .
Underlying . .. equity shares
Category | of .2 | Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( :
Outstanding . " A A held in
@ shareholder convertible Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of sa sa dematerialized
1D securities Warrants [ No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of i ()
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)=(VID+X) Asa | No. ftotal | total
X o. (a)
(a) % of (A+B+C2) (a) [ Shares Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) 2 75 31921366 | 100 31921366
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 25 8866078
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C)) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 31921366 | 75 40787444
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
Partly | No. Of Total as a % of total | cach class of securities (IX)
Category & o, i paid shares nos no. of shares
i . . . . : Total
Name of the | o5 Of fully p 'C.ud up underlying | shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Sr. shareholders | up equity . g asa
Shareholders a h equity [ Depository | held (VII) | per SCRR, % of
@) ) SHAES  f chares |Receipts |=(IV)+ | 1957) (VIII) Total
held (IV) 5 Class eg: | Class @
held (VD) (V)+ (VI) | As a % of X - Total Voting
W) (A+B+C2) i rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
© A7 1 31921366 31921366 | 75 31921366 31921366 | 75
(specify)
(Szu)b'TOtal (&) 1 31921366 31921366 | 75 31921366 31921366 | 75
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 1 31921366 31921366 | 75 31921366 31921366 | 75
Group (A)=
(A(1)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds | 6 19290 19290 0.05 19290 19290 0.05
Financial
() Institutions/ 7 7072 7072 0.02 7072 7072 0.02
Banks
(Slu)b—Total &) 13 26362 26362 0.06 26362 26362 0.06
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 129868 6843444 6843444 |[16.08 6843444 6843444 | 16.08
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
.. holding
(a(ii)) . 47 2706322 2706322 |6.36 2706322 2706322 |6.36
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.
© R 7. | 1064328 1064328 |2.5 1064328 1064328 | 2.5
(specify)
(5'3“)"'“”1 B 130656 | 10614094 10614094 | 24.94 10614094 10614094 | 24.94
Total Public
Shareholding 130669 10640456 10640456 | 25 10640456 10640456 | 25
(B=B)(1)+
B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
130670 42561822 42561822 | 100 42561822 42561822 100
A+B+C2)
Total 130670 42561822 42561822 | 100 42561822 42561822 100
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(A+B+C) | ] | | | || ]
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares . 0 Lockedin | otherwise
Shares RS 01 Underlying Shareholdmg e A). shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of (XIII) .
Underlying . Outstanding .. equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding .2 | convertible . A A held in
Outstanding » percentage of diluted share sa sa .
convertible securities and . — % of o, of |dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of Warrants capital) (XD= (VI H(X) °o °9 form (XIV)
(Xi) Xi. As a % of (A+B+C2) No. | total No. () total
X) Xi) (2) (a) | Shares : Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
(e) 75 31921366 | 100 31921366
(SZL;b'T"tal (A) 75 31921366 [ 100 [ 31921366
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 75 31921366 [ 100 [ 31921366
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.05 4980
() 0.02 6832
Sub-Total (B) 0.06 11812
Q)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 16.08 5112846
(a(ii) 6.36 2706322
(e) 25 1035098
Sub-Total (B) 24.94 8854266
3
Total Public
Shareholding
25 8866078
B=B)(D)+
B)2)+HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 40787444
Total
(A+BC ) 100 31921366 | 75 40787444
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AALCS4091F Total

Spica Investments Ltd Click here to go back

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 31921366 31921366
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 31921366 31921366

WM+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 31921366 31921366

Class egy
Total 31921366 31921366

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights & 75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 75 75
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 31921366 31921366

As a % of total

Shares held (b) LS 1L

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

31921366 31921366

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Category

Trusts

HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

257

83

46

354

741

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3525

514341

64230

138301

343931

1064328

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

3525

514341

64230

138301

343931

1064328

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

1.21

0.15

0.32

0.81

2.5

Number of Voting R

ights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3525

514341

64230

138301

343931

1064328

Class egy

Total

3525

514341

64230

138301

343931

1064328

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

1.21

0.15

0.32

0.81

2.5

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %

0.01

1.21

0.15

0.32

0.81

2.5
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3525

514341

64230

138301

314701

1035098

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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