## BSE LTD ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

Acknowledgement No : 2004201806364731 Date & Time : 20/04/2018 06:36:47 PM

Scrip Code : 500399

Entity Name : STEELCO GUJARAT LIMITED

Compliance Type : Regulation 31 - Shareholding pattern

Quarter / Period : 31/03/2018 Mode : E-Filing

General information about company									
Scrip code	500399								
NSE Symbol									
MSEI Symbol									
ISIN	INE629B01024								
Name of the company	STEELCO GUJARAT LIMITED								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2018								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders				held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as		
	(II)	(III)						Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	31921366			31921366	75	31921366		31921366	75		
(B)	Public	130669	10640456			10640456	25	10640456		10640456	25		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	130670	42561822			42561822	100	42561822		42561822	100		

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying	Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares		
			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				75			31921366	100	31921366		
(B)	Public				25					8866078		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100			31921366	75	40787444		

		tement sho										
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of each class		Rights held rities (IX)	in	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	nos. shares held (VII)	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a % of	
	(I)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - States	ment showing s	shareholding	g pattern o	of the Promo	ter and Pron	noter Group					
(1)	Indian											
(2)	Foreign			<u> </u>								
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1	31921366			31921366	75	31921366		31921366	75	
Sub-Total (A) (2)		1	31921366			31921366	75	31921366		31921366	75	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	31921366			31921366	75	31921366		31921366	75	
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the Public	shareholder	r					
(1)	Institutions											
(a)	Mutual Funds	6	19290			19290	0.05	19290		19290	0.05	
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	7	7072			7072	0.02	7072		7072	0.02	
Sub-Total (B) (1)		13	26362			26362	0.06	26362		26362	0.06	
(3)	Non-institutions			l .								
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	129868	6843444			6843444	16.08	6843444		6843444	16.08	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	47	2706322			2706322	6.36	2706322		2706322	6.36	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	741	1064328			1064328	2.5	1064328		1064328	2.5	
Sub-Total (B) (3)		130656	10614094			10614094	24.94	10614094		10614094	24.94	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		130669	10640456			10640456	25	10640456		10640456	25	
С	Table IV - State	ment showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the Non P	romoter- No	on Public shareho	older				
Total ( A+B+C2 )		130670	42561822			42561822	100	42561822		42561822	100	
Total		130670	42561822			42561822	100	42561822		42561822	100	

3			Sha	areholding F	attern.xlsm	.html		
	(A+B+C)							

Ta	able II - Sta	tement sho	owing sharehol	ding pattern of the Pro	mot	er and	Promote	er Grou	цр
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter and Prom	oter (	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(2)	Foreign								
(e)				75			31921366	100	31921366
Sub-Total (A) (2)				75			31921366	100	31921366
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				75			31921366	100	31921366
В	Table III - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.05					4980
(f)				0.02					6832
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.06					11812
(3)	Non-institution	ns							
(a(i))				16.08					5112846
(a(ii))				6.36					2706322
(e)				2.5					1035098
Sub-Total (B) (3)				24.94					8854266
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25					8866078
С	Table IV - Sta	atement show	ing shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- No	n Pul	olic share	holder		
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					40787444
Total (A+B+C)				100			31921366	75	40787444

	Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	1										
Category	Bodies Corporate										
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Spica Investments Ltd	Click here to go back									
PAN (II)	AALCS4091F	Total									
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1									
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	31921366	31921366									
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	31921366	31921366									
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	75	75									
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)										
Class eg: X	31921366	31921366									
Class eg:y											
Total	31921366	31921366									
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	75	75									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)  Number of Locked	75	75									

No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)		0								
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)										
No. (a)	31921366	31921366								
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	31921366	31921366								
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter Group									

	Any Other (specify)											
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5							
Category	Trusts	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate							
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category							
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back						
PAN (II)						Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	257	83	46	354	741						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3525	514341	64230	138301	343931	1064328						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)												
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)												
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3525	514341	64230	138301	343931	1064328						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	1.21	0.15	0.32	0.81	2.5						
Number of Voting l	Rights held i	n each class	of securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	3525	514341	64230	138301	343931	1064328						
Class eg:y												
Total	3525	514341	64230	138301	343931	1064328						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	1.21	0.15	0.32	0.81	2.5						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)												
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)												
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)												
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	0.01	1.21	0.15	0.32	0.81	2.5						

of (A+B+C2)											
Number of Locked in shares (XII)											
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3525	514341	64230	138301	314701	1035098					
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											